BENEFITS
ROFESSIONALS

Insuring, Protecting, Educating & Advocating for Minnesotans.

Annual
Enrollment
Period
Ahead

MAHU Hosts
MEDICARE SUMMIT 2023

i AGENDA

Wednesday, August 23, 2023

re— Midland Hills Country Club | 2001 Fulham Street, Roseville 55113

- Welcome 8:50 AM | Happy Hour 4:00 PM

Who: Medicare Certified Brokers

Why: Review of the 2024 Medicare Plans and Benefits

Attendance meets the in-person training requirements for Allina-Aetna and UCARE
Cost: MAHU Members $20 / Non-Members $39

Registration required to guarantee a lunch

Registration: www.emahu.org

Time
8:00 AM
8:50 AM
9:00 AM
9:45 AM

10:30 AM
10:40 AM
11:25 AM
12:10 PM
12:20 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:15 PM
1:25 PM
2:10 PM
2:20 PM
3:05 PM
3:15 PM
4:00 PM

Topic

Registration

Welcome

Medica

HealthPartners

Break, Exhibitors, Meet-Greet

Humana

Allina Health | Aetna

Break, Exhibitors, Meet-Greet

Lunch

Compliance Corner & Advocacy Update
Conversation with NABIP President Eric Kohlsdorf
Break, Exhibitors, Meet-Greet

Blue Cross Blue Shield of Minnesota

Break, Dessert, Exhibitors, Meet-Greet
UnitedHealthCare

Break, Exhibitors, Meet-Greet

UCare

Happy Hour Sponsored by IFC National Marketing

Minnesota Association of Health Underwriters

PO Box 16657 | St. Louis Park, MN 55416 | Phone: 844-333-5593 | Email: office@emahu.org | Website: www.emahu.org


https://d.docs.live.net/65ed7d76f1d15af2/Documents/2-MAHU/Admin/www.emahu.org

