



## MAHU Hosts MEDICARE SUMMIT 2023

## **AGENDA**

Wednesday, August 23, 2023

Midland Hills Country Club | 2001 Fulham Street, Roseville 55113

Welcome 8:50 AM | Happy Hour 4:00 PM

Who: Medicare Certified Brokers

Why: Review of the 2024 Medicare Plans and Benefits

Attendance meets the in-person training requirements for Allina-Aetna and UCARE

**Cost:** MAHU Members \$20 / Non-Members \$39 Registration required to guarantee a lunch

Registration: www.emahu.org

Time	Topic
8:00 AM	Registration
8:50 AM	Welcome
9:00 AM	Medica
9:45 AM	HealthPartners
10:30 AM	Break, Exhibitors, Meet-Greet
10:40 AM	Humana
11:25 AM	Allina Health   Aetna
12:10 PM	Break, Exhibitors, Meet-Greet
12:20 PM	Lunch
12:30 PM	Compliance Corner & Advocacy Update
12:45 PM	Conversation with NABIP President Eric Kohlsdorf
1:15 PM	Break, Exhibitors, Meet-Greet
1:25 PM	Blue Cross Blue Shield of Minnesota
2:10 PM	Break, Dessert, Exhibitors, Meet-Greet
2:20 PM	UnitedHealthCare
3:05 PM	Break, Exhibitors, Meet-Greet
3:15 PM	UCare
4:00 PM	Happy Hour Sponsored by IFC National Marketing